
 LM Baden-Württember

 19.02.2011  Schützenhaus Esslingen

 C.6B Police Pistol 2

 Gesamt Einzelwertung
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 18677
 3423
 19087
 36418
 30981
 29216
 3791
 716
 32181
 42238
 33336
 29504
 33105
 41694
 42818
 28876
 41817

 SLG Zuffenhausen
 SLG Zuffenhausen
 SLG Zuffenhausen
 SLG Baden-Yburg
 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart
 SLG RK Nürtingen
 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
 SLG RAG Stuttgart
 SLG RK Nürtingen
 SLG Remseck e.V.
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart
 SLG RAG Stuttgart
 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.

 Endergebnis

 13:00

 566
 562
 556
 533
 511
 511
 504
 488
 462
 456
 425
 424
 403
 403
 399
 356
 309
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 30
 23
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 10
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 4
 5
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 0
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 0
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 0
 0
 0
 0
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 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 Heß, Patric
 Binder, Steffen
 Stadelmann, Bodo-Jens
 Sprauer, Harald
 Bauer, Heinz
 Mack, Hendrik
 Storrer, Friedrich
 Rubak, Dieter
 Vorbrugg, Gregor
 Glaser, Hans-Dieter
 Renz, Michael
 Bräuning, Mathias
 Engel, Marc
 Pfitzenmaier, Jörg
 Michel, Rene
 Roller, Bernd
 Kuhn, Holger

 22.02.2011

 Schießstaätte:  Ort:  Esslingen



 LM Baden-Württember

 19.02.2011  Schützenhaus Esslingen

 C.6B Police Pistol 2 Teamwertung

 Endergebnis

 13:01

 Schiessstätte:

 -

 1

 2

 3

 SLG Zuffenhausen
  Heß, Patric
  Binder, Steffen
  Stadelmann, Bodo-Jens

 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
  Bauer, Heinz
  Glaser, Hans-Dieter
  Mack, Hendrik

 SLG RK Nürtingen
  Vorbrugg, Gregor
  Bräuning, Mathias

 89
 36
 30
 23

 58
 28
 9
 21

 24
 14
 10

 33
 13
 14
 6

 15
 7
 2
 6

 10
 7
 3

 10
 4
 3
 3

 32
 5
 13
 14

 25
 10
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 74
 17
 25
 32

 50
 17
 17
 16

 31
 18
 13

 6
 3
 1
 2

 15
 3
 8
 4

 13
 8
 5

 1
 0
 1
 0

 12
 2
 8
 2

 11
 4
 7

 0
 0
 0
 0

 3
 1
 1
 1

 2
 0
 2

 0
 0
 0
 0

 2
 0
 0
 2

 0
 0
 0

 1684

 1478

 886

 Platz  SLG/ Team  Xer 10er  Xer  9er  8er  7er  6er  5er  0er  Gesamt


	Einzel

	Mannschaft


